be determined by applying the rates in subsection (2) of this section to net income 6 

and subtracting allowable tax credits provided in subsection (3) of this section. 7 

(2) (a) For taxable years beginning on or after January 1, 2027: 8 

1. If net income is less than one hundred fifty thousand dollars 9 

($150,000), the tax shall be determined by applying the following rates 10 

to net income: 11 

a. Four percent (4%) of the amount of net income up to one 12 

hundred thousand dollars ($100,000); 13 

b. Five percent (5%) of the amount of net income over one hundred 14

[...]

thousand dollars ($100,000) and up to one hundred twenty-five 15 

thousand dollars ($125,000); and 16 

c. Six percent (6%) of the amount of net income over one hundred 17 

twenty-five thousand dollars ($125,000) and up to one hundred 18 

fifty thousand dollars ($150,000); or 19 

2. If net income is one hundred fifty thousand dollars ($150,000) or 20 

more, the tax shall be six percent (6%) of net income. 21 

(b) For taxable years beginning on or after January 1, 2026, but before 22 

January 1, 2027, the tax shall be three and one-half percent (3.5%) of net 23 

income. 24 

(c) For taxable years beginning on or after January 1, 2024, but before 25

[...]

Five percent (5%) of the amount of net income over five thousand 21 

dollars ($5,000) and up to eight thousand dollars ($8,000); 22 

5. Five and eight-tenths percent (5.8%) of the amount of net income over 23 

eight thousand dollars ($8,000) and up to seventy-five thousand dollars 24 

($75,000); and 25 

6. Six percent (6%) of the amount of net income over seventy-five 26 

thousand dollars ($75,000). 27 

(3) (a) The following tax credits, when applicable, shall be deducted from the result 1 

obtained under subsection (2) of this section to arrive at the annual tax: